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Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 11th May 2020

C.K
T4343M 11H

Combination Spanner 10mm hang

5013969434118
82041100
TW
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~ Drop forged chrome vanadium steel, hardened & tempered for strength & durability ~ Heavy duty chrome plated for
corrosion resistance ~ 12° offset bi-hex ring ~ According to DIN 3113 ~ Size: 11 mm ~ Overall length: 150 mm

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

1
25
8
150
46

Product & primary
packaging

1
45
12

220
50

0
0
Hanger
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Product Weights and Measures

Secondary packaging

3
90
180
20
154

Bag
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Transit packaging

400
300
350
300
21.2

Case

675

0
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