## **Product Specification PDF**



Date	Correct as of 11th May 2020		
Brand	C.K		
Product	T4343M 11H		
Description	Combination Spanner 10mm hang		
Barcode	5013969434118		
Commodity code	82041100		
Country of origin	TW		



Features & Benefits

 $\sim$  Drop forged chrome vanadium steel, hardened & tempered for strength & durability  $\sim$  Heavy duty chrome plated for corrosion resistance  $\sim$  12° offset bi-hex ring  $\sim$  According to DIN 3113  $\sim$  Size: 11 mm  $\sim$  Overall length: 150 mm

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	3	400	
Width mm	25	45	90	300	
Depth mm	8	12	180	350	
Height mm	150	220	20	300	
Weight	46	50	154	21.2	
Packaging Information	Card use	0	0	Case	
	Card gms	0	0	675	
	Plastic use	Hanger	Bag	-	
	Plastic gms	4	4	0	
	Metal use	0	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	0	
	Timber use	0	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	0	